OVERFLOW PARKING

ALONG ALABAMA'S BEACHES

%

GULF SHORES &
ORANGE BEACH
TOURISM

Alabama'’s White-Sand Beaches

Many of our area lodging providers limit the number of parking spaces available for individual rental units. If you

need additional parking and your lodging provider is unable to accommodate your extra vehicles, there are several

paid parking locations available in Gulf Shores and Orange Beach.

BUSINESS
All About Storage
Gulf Coast Rental Co

Storage Depot

U-Own-It Boat & RV
Storage

U-Stor-It

The Wharf Storage

BUSINESS
Docs RV
Gulf Breeze
Gulf Coast RV
Gulf State Park

Island Retreat

LOT
P2851

P2652

P2852

PHONE

251-923-0090

251-510-7226

251-981-3376

251-981-7867

251-989-2532

251-351-9658

PHONE

251-968-4511

251-968-8884

251-968-6494

251-948-7275

251-967-1666

CITY
Orange Beach
Orange Beach

Orange Beach
Orange Beach

Orange Beach

Orange Beach

CITY
Gulf Shores
Gulf Shores
Gulf Shores
Gulf Shores

Gulf Shores

ADDRESS

25150 Canal Road, Orange Beach, AL

532 West Beach, Gulf Shores, AL

24151 Perdido Beach Blvd.,
Orange Beach, AL

CARS

X X X X

CARS

CARS

BOATS RVS
TRAILER
X
X X
X X
BOATS RVS
X
X
X
X
X
BOATS RVS
X X

Please contact the individual business for pricing and availability. For the safety of your vehicle, we do not recommend

parking overnight at any public beach access points nor at any of the large shopping complexes. Premium Parking

locations and rates are subject to change. Please visit PremiumParking.com for updates and other information.



