## **OVERFLOW PARKING**ALONG ALABAMA'S BEACHES



Many of our area lodging providers limit the number of parking spaces available for individual rental units. If you need additional parking and your lodging provider is unable to accommodate your extra vehicles, there are several paid parking locations available in Gulf Shores and Orange Beach.

## **PARKING**

BUSINESS	PHONE	CITY	CARS	BOATS	RVS
All About Storage	251-923-0090	Orange Beach	X		
Gulf Coast Rental Co	251-510-7226	Orange Beach	X	TRAILER	
Storage Depot	251-981-3376	Orange Beach	X	X	
U-Own-It Boat & RV Storage	251-981-7867	Orange Beach	X		
U-Stor-It	251-989-2532	Orange Beach	X	X	X
The Wharf Storage	251-351-9658	Orange Beach	X	X	Χ

## **RV/BOAT STORAGE**

BUSINESS	PHONE	CITY	CARS	BOATS	RVS
Docs RV	251-968-4511	Gulf Shores			X
Gulf Breeze	251-968-8884	Gulf Shores			X
Gulf Coast RV	251-968-6494	Gulf Shores			X
Gulf State Park	251-948-7275	Gulf Shores			X
Island Retreat	251-967-1666	Gulf Shores			X

## PREMIUM PARKING

LOT	ADDRESS	CARS	BOATS	RVS
P2851	25150 Canal Road, Orange Beach, AL		X	X
P2652	532 West Beach, Gulf Shores, AL	X		
P2852	24151 Perdido Beach Blvd., Orange Beach, AL	Χ		

Please contact the individual business for pricing and availability. For the safety of your vehicle, we do not recommend parking overnight at any public beach access points nor at any of the large shopping complexes. Premium Parking locations and rates are subject to change. Please visit PremiumParking.com for updates and other information.